

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).985/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2006 and corrected on 24.11.2006
in CRLA No. 3436/2006 with CRLA No. 3437/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

NEETA TIKAM NARIANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DATED 8.12.2008)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report on default dated 8th December, 2008.
Let the matter be listed for final disposal.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master